CITY OF BAY CITY

HY%

A0 A O A

1901 5th St
GEp 22 2023Bay City, Tx 77414
(979) 245-2322
https://www.municipalonlinepayments.com/baycitytx [ Account Number _ .“AMOUNT DUE
Pay by Phone:: (833) 309-4327 _ 04-214000-00 </ $3,200.55
Due Date After Due Date Pay
9/15/2025 $3,200.55
Account Name
Matagorda Coun
Matagorda County I Co . < { '('hso Servfo’ drest};
Matagorda County
/ County Judge Room 301 1700 7th Sty
1700 7th St éW Seod
Bay City, TX 77414

There will be a charge on all returned checks.
Please return this portion with your payment,
When paying in person, please bring both portions of this bill.

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT INFORMATION - RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Name Service Address Account Number
Matagorda County 1700 7th St 04-214000-00
Status Erom Service Da_::s T #Days Bill Date Penalty Date Due Date
Active 7/25/2025 8/25/2025 \/ 31 8/29/2025 9/20/2025 9/15/2025
PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,265.96
160000 ——— -~ PAYMENTS ($8,265.96)
140000 ADJUSTMENTS $0.00
120000 | PENALTIES $0.00
100000 CURRENT  PREVIOUS PAST DUE AMOUNT $0.00
‘ READING READING USAGE

80000 36,406 34,958 144,800 WATER 1,399.58
60000 - , ; SEWER 1,800.97
| TAX $0.00

40000 ~ ,
1 CURRENT BILL \/ SR8

20000
0. ER B IS RERE AMOUNT DUE $3,200.55
04\ o“'c’ & §q~ ‘9\\ @o AMOUNT DUE AFTER 5 PM ON 09/20/2025 T32005
| prior [fjCurrent |
D‘°\’ed- v
o\o-544\o-510 AOR Pudito
@/ o\
SCAN TO PAY

Pay by Phone - 833-309-4327
Pay Online - www.cityofbaycity.org
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Bay City, Tx 77414
(979) 245-2322

https://www.municipalonlinepayments.com/baycitytx Account Number AMOUNT pUE
Pay by Phone:: (833) 309-4327 04-214000-00 $3,204.55
Due Date After Dyfe Date Pay
9/15/2025 /53,200.55
Account Nasfie
Matagorda%ounty

Matagorda County =

Matagorda County ‘)\ Servicg/Address
County Judge Room 301 100 7th St
1700 7th St \ . Q( Arpbunt Enclosed
Bay City, TX 77414 P\ . /

[There will be a charge on all returned checks.
Please return this portion with your payment.

When paying in person, please bring both portions of this bill.

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT INFORMATION - RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Name Service Address Account Number
Matagorda County 1700 7th St 04-214000-00
Status Erom Service Da;gs #Days Bill Date Penalty Date Due Date
Active 7/25/2025 8/25/2025 31 8/29/2025 9/20/2025 9/15/2025
PREVIOUS BALANCE $8,265.96
160000 e PAYMENTS ($8,265.96)
140000 ADJUSTMENTS $0.00
120000 . PENALTIES $0.00
100000 CURRENT  PREVIOUS PAST DUE AMOUNT $0.00
B READING READING USAGE
80000 36,406 34,958 144,800 WATER 1,399.58
60000 , SEWER 1,800.97
TAX $0.00
40000
20000 CURRENT BILL $3,200.55
. B 11118 AMOUNT DUE $3,200.55
oé & (((3; @Q' @x @c’ AMOUNT DUE AFTER 5 PM ON 09/20/2025 $3,200.55
| Prior JllCurrent |
SCAN TO PAY

Pay by Phone - 833-309-4327
Pay Online - www.cityofbaycity.org
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CITY OF BAY CITY

6\‘\ % 1901 5th St

SEP 292 2025Bay City, Tx 77414

(979) 245-2322

0 O

https://www.municipalonlinepayments.com/baycitytx

Account Number

, 2, AMOUNT DUE

Pay by Phone:: (833) 309-4327

04-214100-00 1'H”

b

$129.82

Due Date After Due Date Pay
9/15/2025 $129.82

Account Name
Matagorda County

II:/I/Iatagorda County ’ Co . C(-‘/\\%‘ Servi s

atagorda County
County Judge Room 301 1700 7th St IRRIG )
1700 7th St moun osed

Bay City, TX 77414

There will be a charge on all returned checks.
Please return this portion with your payment,
When paying in person, please bring both portions of this bill.

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT INFORMATION - RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Name Service Address Account Number
Matagorda County 1700 7th St IRRIG 04-214100-00
Status — Service Dates S T¥oay Bill Date Penalty Date Due Date
Active 7/25/2025 8/25/2025\, 31 8/29/2025 9/20/2025 9/15/2025
PREVIOUS BALANCE $389.46
LADO00 e PAYMENTS ($389.46)
120000 ADJUSTMENTS $0.00
B PENALTIES $0.00
160000 CURRENT  PREVIOUS PAST DUE AMOUNT $0.00
80000 READING ADING USAGE
10,025 10,025 0 WATER 129.82
60000 - TAX $0.00
40000 CURRENT BILL /‘,4_," 8
20000 - AMOUNT DUE $129.82
o B ey AMOUNT DUE AFTER 5 PM ON 09/20/2025 5129-
& & & & & ¢ coves
‘ P\p‘) ud\‘o"
prior [iliCurrent | \\J A
| cou™ -
AN .
! \j
o
o\o-844(0-510
SCAN TO PAY

SEP 17 205 QL

Pay by Phone - 833-309-4327
Pay Online - www cityofbaycity.org
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Sep 18 2025
MATAGORDA COUNTY

CHECK REQUEST FORM - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Tt0: Matagorda County Aud itor's Office
rroM:Matagorda County CTOB

DATE SET 4 2025
VENDOR NAME Bay City Abstract & Title

v
VENDOR # 850 3-25.25

INVOICE #04-041000-03/9.46-25
INVOICE DATE 7.25.25 - 8.25.25 v/

————

DESCRIPTION 1/2 of Bay City Water, Sewer& Sanitation
AMOUNT, 389.4 \/

ACCOUNT copk 010-5441 0-509‘/@
AUTHORIZED SIGNATU@»\/@/\A o

d
Ap@&ﬁzd\mf

cou®

ol

I:\Auditors\Shared\Word\Accounts Payable Form
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T ACCOUNT STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NUMBER
04-041000-03

— ACCOUNT INFORMATION

09/15/2025 $778.47

":E Service Address: 1801 7th St
*xAUTOX&SCH 5-DIGIT ?74L4 2 PS5 154838AA29-A-1 Service Period: / 07/25/2025 to 08/25/2025,
412 1 AV 0.588 Billing Date: 08/29/2025
||llllhlu||||||||||||"l"""|||||||||||||||||||"||Ill||"ll| Due Date: 09/15/2025
BAY CITY TX 77414-5003 CURRNT METERED USAGE -

Service Current Previous Usage
Water 1,680 1,632 4,800
ACCOUNT SUMMARY
e SERVICE CHARGE
% Customer Service: 979-245-2322  ater $162.75
Hours of Operation: Monday - Friday 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. gew'err $198.52
Emergency After-Hours Repairs: 979-245-7146 an!ta fon $385.40
Sanitation Tax ,  $31.80
HISTORICAL WATER USAGE TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES v $778.47
7000 Balance Forward $0.00
5600 TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $778.47
4200 TOTAL DUE IF PAID AFTER 5PM ON 09/20/2025 $856.32
2800
1400
0 §
Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul ALL PAST DUE BALANCES ARE SUBJECT TO é
I Previous Month ] Current Montn DISCONNECTION IMMEDIATELY ;
IMPORTANT MESSAGE 5
Pay by l?hone - 833-309-4327 ﬁ**NOT'CE*** 3
Pay Online - www cityofbaycity.org . i Current charges must be paid by 09/25/25 to avoid g
@\Q"JMU‘O’ﬁ()q ~ o disconasgtion 3
T} Jads s W s g
q/‘4125 3 L g
D) A SEP 10203 :
To avoid late charges, payment must be recelved in the Utility Billing Office by 5 p.m. on 09/50/5625 If balance %is not paid by 5 p.m. on 09/25/25, %

a $50.00 service fee will be applied to the account and an additional $50.00 deposit may be required.

ACCOUNT INFORMATION ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Account Name: BAY CITY ABSTRACT & TITLE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $778.47
Account Number: 04-041000-03 DUE BY 09/15/2025
Service Address: 1801 7th St TOTAL DUE IF PAID AFTER 5PM ON 09/20/2025 $856.32
Service Period: 07/25/2025 to 08/25/2025

Billing Date: 08/29/2025

SCAN TO PAY Please write account AMOUNT ENCLOSED

number on check and

E!.' E remit payment to:
E (LI L T B IO R R W TR T

CITY OF BAY CITY
PO BOX 4897 DEPT 396
HOUSTON TX 77210-4897

MR 04041000030000778470000856320

ol







MATAGORDA CO COURTHOUSE /
Dty

.....................

\/ MAKE CHECK “ SERVICE ADDRESS ACCOUNT NUMBER Hn W,
* PAYABLETO: 8 SFP 2 3 2026700 7TH sT ( S C/‘\AX/ - 36061-2530980000/4 - 1,—2_5
BAY CITY GAS <
P O BOX 1603 SEAVICE  |— FROM 10 , BILLING DATE
BAY CITY TX 77404-1603 PERIOD 07/31/25 09/02/25 \/ 09/05/25
READ DATE(G) 09/02/25 DESCRIFTION AMOUNT
METER NUM. 11808 TOTAL CCF BASIC SERVICE 19.00
PRES. READ 70742
) ror4z THIS MONTH 19.00
ved
ARPIOL ditor
Co“nw "ﬁﬁ
| VO
¥ 8/
A | \
\ | <
& | TOTAL NOW DUE y 19.0
ﬁ ATBETTTIr T [ PENALTY AMOUNT PAY THIS ANDUNT-AFFER
g S 09/20/2025
& SEP_1 9 2095 i 0.00 19.00
pd |
MATAGORDA CO COURTHO SSAGES

Accounts with unpaid balances after
the 20th may be assessed a $45.00 fee
and scheduled for disconnection. If
disconnected, customers must come to
the gas company office at 1100 6th to
have service restored. Online
payments will not restore service.

ERREARRR ARk DU E D ATE 09_20_2 5***********

EMERGENCIES & AFTER HOURS CALL: 979-245-2311
Gas appliances should operate with a BLUE FLAME (not yellow).

Have your appliances checked annually.

More safety information at Www.baycitygas.com or at 979-245-2327

TELEPHONE PAYMENT only at 1-877-273-3169.

[ ATTENTION: It may take up to 3 business days to process online payments.

306-E
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. We encourage you to share this safety information with those in your households and businesses.

e Safety information may be found here on your bill, also on the front of your bill, at www.baycitygas.com,
or by contacting our office at 979.245.2327

e BAY CITY GAS COMPANY transports natural gas to homes and businesses in Bay City through a
modern and highly reliable system of underground pipelines, which is routinely checked for leaks.

e Natural gas is colorless, odorless, non-toxic and lighter than air. Natural gas can be highly combustible or
explosive in certain concentrations, so it is odorized with a smell similar to rotten eggs in order to make it
detectible.

o Leaks can be dangerous so detecting and reporting a leak is very important. A gas odor will be the best
indicator, and other signs may include dead vegetation, blowing dirt, bubbles in wet ground, or a hissing
sound.

e If you detect the smell of gas within your home or business, do NOT operate any electrical devices —
including wall switches, phones or flashlights. Leave the premises and call Bay City Gas Company at
979.245.2311 or 911. These calls receive priority 24/7, as we work to protect life, public safety, the
environment, and property. 7 7

e ANY DIGGING activity — landscaping, fencing, mailboxes, flag poles, and plumbing repairs — could
possibly damage the lines. Underground Damage Prevention Rules, Chapter 18 under Title 16 of the Texas
Administrative Code, specify appropriate steps to be taken BEFORE digging, including calling the One
Call Center (811) at least 48 hours PRIOR to digging.

e« CALL BEFIRE YOU DIG! 8l11. WAIT for the lines to be marked, respect those marks, and then dig with
care. Federal Law requires that all damages to undereround pipelines must be reported IMMEDIATELY to
the pipeline operator (Bay City Gas Co) and to the Texas Railroad Commission (online at
www.IrC.state.tx.us).

e If you witness damage t0 pipelines, observe a threat to a pipeline, or see suspicious activity near a pipeline
or gas facility, call 911 or Bay City Gas at 979.245.2311.

e Bay City Gas Company places pipeline markers at locations as required by law. These markers DO NOT
mark all of our lines, they indicate the APPROXIMATE location only, and have our name and phone
number on them. In addition to pipelines, we have above ground facilities such as substations and gas
meters and regulators. Public access to maps is also available at www.npms.phmsa.dot.gov. These maps
contain approximate positions of pipelines, what products they carry, and owner/operator detatls.

e Bay City Gas Company is audited annually by The Railroad Commission of Texas, which maintains
records of safety compliance at https://www.rtc.state.tx.us/oil- as/compliance-enforcement/

306-E



VENDOR # 2149

ACCT# 100064844327

INV# 055103692362 INVOICE DATED 9-6-25 DESC July-Aug 25

TXU
SEP 13 2025

ADDRESS _ESIID METER # SERV. DATES TOTAL DEPT #

1700 7TH ST (COURTHOUSE) 10032789496308881 558026869 07/31125 08/28/25 $ 6,576.16 010-54410-510
2200 7TH ST (CMOB) 10032789456726070 5587851562 07/07/25 08/04/25 $ 2,943.50 010-54410-508
ODLTS 2200 7TH ST (CMOB) 10032789456726072 7007055046SD 07/07/25 08/04/25 $ 22.02 010-54410-508
ODLTS 2200 7TH ST (CMOB) 10032789456726071 7007055012SD 07/07/25 08/04/25 $ 33.73 010-54410-508
ODLTS NICHOLS AVE (PCTit1) 10032789485513651 7007116651SD 07/29/25 08/26/25 b 21.60 010-54410-612
ODLTS 2323 AVEE (JAIL) 10032789405892401 7006958123SD 07/31/25 08/28/25 b 16.56 010-54410-512
2323 AVE E (JAIL) 10032789405892400 558782187 07131126 08/28/25 b 4,883.29 010-54410-512
2308 AVE F (S.0.) 10032789485567631 558782938 07/31/25 08/28/25 $ 1,109.37 010-54410-560
2021 AVE G BLDG 1 WELLS FARGO (CTOB) 10032789499291957 558782912 07/31/25 08/27/25 $ 2,482.24 010-54410-509
INDOOR ARENA (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789419218250 592403229 07/08/25 08/06/25 $ 734.64 010-54410-661
HOME EC/MP BLDG (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789474465420 592402234 07/09/25 08/06/25 $ 47130 010-54410-661
4511 FM 2668 UNIT 3 (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789406762840 171155561 07/09/25 08/06/25 ] 73.59 010-54410-661
FANS BACK OF ARENA (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789499566851 119431781 07/08/25 08/06/25 $ 26.13 010-54410-661
OUTDOOR ARENA (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789444026850 151900075 07/09/25 08/06/25 $ 259.37 010-54410-661
HOLDING PEN (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789407891290 200574765 07/09/25 08/06/25 $ 137.88 010-54410-661
FM 2668 UNIT 7 (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789420166760 200229223 07/08/25 08/06/25 $ 6.68 010-54410-661
CTR OF CARNIVAL (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789419036321 125243718 07/08/25 08/06/25 3 5.86 010-54410-661
SHOW BARN/RV PARK (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789443561762 590613354 07/09/25 08/06/25 $ 39.90 010-54410-661
ODLTS HAMMAN RD (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789443561763 7005516394SD 07/10/25 08/07/25 $ 43.99 .010-54410-661
HWY 60 OUTDOOR LTS(PCT#1) 10032789423558520 7006982603SD 07/24/25 08/21/25 $ 21.96 010-54410-612
2604 NICHOLS AVE/CO BARN (PCT#1) 10032789459112270 122240792 07/09/25 08/06/25 $ 285.70 010-54410-612
ODLTS 3520 NICHOLS AVE (PCT#1) 10032789479928771 7005770635SD 07/09/25 08/06/25 b 11.82 010-54410-612
ODLTS NICHOLS AVE (PCT#1 10032789485513550 7007116623SD 07111125 08/10/25 $ 106.08 010-54410-612
ODLTS NICHOLS AVE (PCT#1 10032789485513552 7007116680SD 07/29/125 08/26/25 $ 43.99 010-54410-612
ODLTS NICHOLS RD (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789480469090 7007112012SD 07/11/25 08/10/25 $ 43.30 010-54410-661
ODLTS BLESSING COMM CTR (PCT#4) 10032789461693261 7007074015SD 07/31/25 08/28/25 3 9.84 010-54410-615
ODLTS BLESSING PRK (PCT#4) 10032789402787492 70069721898D 07/31/25 08/28/25 b 163.39 010-54410-615
HEFFINGER PRK LTS BLESSING (PCT#4) 10032789478079271 144074530 07131126 08/28/256 $ 27.24 010-54410-615
BLESSING COMM CTR (PCT#4) 100327789434493655 592809348 07/31125 08/28/25 b 353.92 010-54410-615
ST LTS BLESSING CC PAVILION (PCT#4) 10032789436470608 7005470886SD 07/29/25 08/26/25 $ 21.96 010-54410-615
BLESSING BALLPRK W UNIT (PCT#4) 10032789402787491 558783656 07/31/25 08/28/25 $ 976.89 010-54410-615
E END OF PRK BLESSING (PCT#4) 10032789497890130 119426810 07/31/25 08/28/25 $ 63.38 010-54410-615
ODLTS BLESSING CC 935 (PCT#4) 10032789496744773 7005911722MV 07/30/25 08/27/25 b 54.87 010-54410-615
ODLTS BLESSING CC 932 (PCT#4) 10032789496744772 7007144530MV 07/30/25 08/27/26 $ 16.10 010-54410-615
EL MATON UNIT P43 (TRANSFER ST) 10032789482241440 169715859 07/14125 08/11/25 b 5.62 010-54410-595

SEP 17 2025
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, ADDRESS ESTID ___METER# SERV._ DATES _ TOTAL —__DEPT#
ODLTS MARKHAM CC (PCT#4) 10032789476839781 700710503107 07122125 0819725 | § 21.617|  010-54410-615
190 AVE F MARKHAM ANNEX (PCT#4) 10032789426253880 157911497 07122125 08/19/25 ] 33.05 | 010-54410-615
MARKHAM COMM CTR (PCT#4) 10032789476839780 200043930 07122125 08/19/25 $ 210.59 | 010-54410-615
190 AVE F UNIT FIRESTATION MARKHAM (PCT#4) 10032789487564611 200305070 07122125 08/19/25 $ 93.59 | 010-54410-615
190 AVE F MARKHAM (JP#4) 10032789461015050 163788084 07122125 0819125 $ 148.97 | 010-54410-464
SELKIRK FIRE DEPT (PCT#2) 10032789427413670 122379171 0718125 08117125 ] 45.66 | 010-54410-613
18 BAYVIEW MATAGORDA (JP#2 10032789403973976 119711668 07121125 08/18/25 $ 7.10 [ 010-54410-462
[ 15.63

MATAGORDA (TRANSFER ST 10032789494278861 119431822 07/17/25 08/14/25 $ 13.64 | 010-54410-595
$ 66.96
b 53.94

487 MAGNOLIA MATAGORDA CO BARN (PCT#2) 10032789414370120 200227986 07121125 08/18/25 $ 176.06 |  010-54410-613
MATAGORDA FIREMAN'S HALL (PCT#2) 10032789446568110 122330875 07721728 08/18/25 ] 209.37 | 010-54410-613
ODLTS RIVERBEND MATAGORDA (MARINE) 10032789432664941 7006992918SD 07121125 08/18/25 ] 21.60 | 024-54410-662
ODLTS WATER WELL MIDFIELD (PCT#4) 10032789492176731 7007147859SD 07107125 08/04725 $ 16.54 | 010-54410-615
MIDFIELD COMM CTR (PCT#4) 10032789459047060 157104699 07107125 08/04725 $ 208.61 | 010-54410-615
ODLTS MIDFIELD COMM CTR (PCT#4) 10032789459047061 70070742465D 07107125 08/04725 3 11.59 | 010-54410-615
ODLTS MIDFIELD FIRE ST (PCT#4) 10032789461418841 7007068113SD 07107125 08/04/25 $ 16.54 | _ 010-54410-615
RAWLS UNIT FIRESTATION MIDFIELD (PCT#4) 10032789433412700 136592656 07107125 0804125 $ 27140 | 010-54410-615
ST LTS BLESSING PRK (PCT#4) 10032789441468646 7005524968SD 07129725 08/26/25 $ 45.02 | 010-54410-615
405 COMMERCE _PALACIOS(JP#3) 10032789440808411 119430885 07123125 08/20/25 ] 331.71 | 010-54410-463
ODLTS 25000 SH 35 (PCT#3) 10032789474945242 7005712552SD 0714125 081125 $ 86.40 | 010-54410-614
25000 SH 35 (PCT#3) 10032789453394875 120730531/200161839_| 07/14/25 08/11/25 $ 116.44 | 010-54410-614
25000 SH 35 UNIT P7 (PCT#3) 10032789474945241 122240914 0714125 08/11725 $ 30.02 | 010-54410-614
17817 WOOD PLEDGER COMM CTR(PCT#1) 1008901015815710800100 190851001 0712225 08/19/25 $ 196.11 | 010-54410-612
FINANCE CHARGES - LATE PAYMENT PENALTY 010-54410-570

TOTAL: 2458202\ 7
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VENDOR # 2149
INV# 055103692362 INVOICE DATED 9-6-25 DE

100064844327
July-Aug 25

XU

SEP 22 2025

ADDRESS N ESI D METER # SERV. DATES TOTAL DEPT #
1700 7TH ST (COURTHOUSE) N_10032789496308881 558026869 06/02/25 06/30/25 $  6,576.16 |  010-54410-510
2200 7TH ST (CMOB) \10032789456726070 558785152 05/06/25 06104125 $  2,943.50 | 010-54410-508
ODLTS 2200 7TH ST (CMOB) 10032789456726072 70070550465D 05/06/25 06/04/25 $ 22.02 | 010-54410-508
ODLTS 2200 7TH ST (CMOB) 10033789456726071 7007055012SD 05/06/25 06/04/25 $ 33.73 | 010-54410-508
ODLTS NICHOLS AVE (PCT#1) 10032789485513551 7007116651SD 05/29/25 06/26125 $ 2160 | 010-54410-612
ODLTS 2323 AVE E (JAIL) 100327894D5892401 7006958123SD 06/02/25 06/30/25 $ 16.56 | 010-54410-512
2323 AVE E (JAIL) 10032789405892400 558782187 06/02/25 06/30/25 $  2,883.29 | 010-54410-512
2308 AVE F (S.0.) - 10032789485567041 558762938 06/02/25 06/30/25 $  1,109.37 | 010-54410-560
2021 AVE G BLDG 1 WELLS FARGO (CTOB) 10032789499291957\_ 558782912 06/02/25 06/30/25 $  2482.24 | 010-54410-509
INDOOR ARENA (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789419218250 N 592403229 05/08/25 06/08/25 $ 734.64 | 010-54410-661
HOME EC/MP BLDG (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789474465420 |\ 592402234 05/08/25 - 06108125 $ 47130 | 010-54410-661
4511 FM 2668 UNIT 3 (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789406762840 171155561 05/0825 "06/08/25 $ 73.58 | 010-54410-661
FANS BACK OF ARENA (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789499566851 19431781 05/08/25 06/08/25 $ 26.13 | 010-54410-661
OUTDOOR ARENA (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789444026850 154900075 050825 06/08/25 $ 259.37 | 010-54410-661
HOLDING PEN (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789407891290 200574765 05/08/25 06/08/25 $ 137.88 | 010-54410-661
FM 2668 UNIT 7 (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789420166760 200229233 05/08/25 06/08/25 $ 8| 010-54410-661
CTR OF CARNIVAL (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789419036321 125243718\ 05/08/25 06/08/25 $ 5.86 | 010-54410-661
SHOW BARN/RV PARK (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789443561762 590613354 ~\_ | 05/08/25 06/08/26 $ 39.90 | 010-54410-661
ODLTS HAMMAN RD (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789443561763 70055163945D 05109125 06/09/25 $ 43.99 | 010-54410-661
HWY 60 OUTDOOR LTS(PCT#1) 10032789423558520 7006982603SD 5123125 06/23125 $ 2196 | 010-54410-612
2604 NICHOLS AVE/CO BARN (PCT#1) 10032789459112270 122240792 05(08125 06/08/25 $ 28570 | 010-54410-612
ODLTS 3520 NICHOLS AVE (PCT#1) 10032789479928771 70057706355D 05/0825 06/08/25 $ 11.82 | 010-54410-612
ODLTS NICHOLS AVE (PCT#1) 10032789485513550 7007116623SD 05112128 06/10/25 $ 106.08 | 010-54410-612
ODLTS NICHOLS AVE (PCT#1) 10032789485513552 7007116680SD 06/29/25 N, 06/26/25 $ 43.99 | 010-54410-612
ODLTS NICHOLS RD (FAIRGROUNDS) 10032789480463090 7007112012SD 05/12126 | \_06/10/25 $ 4330 | 010-54410-661
ODLTS BLESSING COMM CTR (PCT#4) 10032789461693261 7007074015SD 06102125 ~6/30/25 $ 9.84 | 010-54410-615
ODLTS BLESSING PRK (PCT#4) 10032789402787492 7006972189SD 06/02/25 06130/26 $ 163.39 | 010-54410-615
HEFFINGER PRK LTS BLESSING (PCT#4) 10032789478079271 144074530 06102125 06/3025 $ 27.24 | 010-54410-615
BLESSING COMM CTR (PCT#4) 100327789434493655 592809348 06/02/25 06130125, | $ 353.92 | 010-54410-615
ST LTS BLESSING CC PAVILION (PCT#4) 10032789436470608 7005470886SD 05/29/25 06/26125 \.| $ 21.96 | 010-54410-615
BLESSING BALLPRK W UNIT (PCT#4) 10032789402787491 558783656 06/02/25 06/30125  |\$ 976.89 | 010-54410-615
E END OF PRK BLESSING (PCT#4) 10032789497890130 119426810 06/02/25 06/30/25 N 63.38 | 010-54410-615
ODLTS BLESSING CC 935 (PCT#4) 10032789496744773 7005911722MV 05/30/25 06/29/25 $ \__ 5487 | 010-54410-615
ODLTS BLESSING CC 932 (PCT#4) 10032789496744772 70071445300V 05/30/25 06/29/25 $ \_ 1610 | 010-54410-615
EL MATON UNIT P43 (TRANSFER ST) 10032789482241440 169715859 0513125 06/11/25 $ N\ 562| 010-54410-595
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ODLTS MARKHAM CC (PCT#4) 10032789476839781 700710503107 05/21/25 06/19/25 $ 2161| 010-54410-615
190 AVE F MARKHAM ANNEX (PCT#4) 10032789426253880 157911497 05/21/25 06/18/25 $ 33.05| 010-54410-615
MARKHAM COMM CTR (PCT#4) 10032789476839780 200043930 05/21/25 06/19/25 $ 21059 | 010-54410-615
190 AVE F UNIT FIRESTATION MARKHAM (PCT#4) 10032789487564611 200305070 05/21/25 06/19/25 $ 93.59 | 010-54410-615
190 AVE F MARKHAM (JP#4) 10032789461015050 163788084 05121125 06/19/25 $ 148.97 | 010-54410-464
SELKIRK FIRE DEPT (PCT#2) 10032789427413670 122279171 05/19/25 06/17125 $ 4566 | 010-54410-613
18 BAYVIEW MATAGORDA (JP#2 10032789403973976 119711668 05/20/25 06/18/25 $ 710 | 010-54410-462

$ 15.63
MATAGORDA (TRANSFER ST 10032789494278861 119431822 05/16/25 06/16/25 $ 13.64 | 010-54410-595

3 66.96

$ 53.94
487 MAGNOLIA MATAGORDA CO BARN (PCT#2) 10032789414370120 200227986 05/20/25 06/18/25 $ 176.06 |  010-54410-613
MATAGORDA FIREMAN'S HALL (PCT#2) 10032789446568110 122330875 05/20/25 06/18/25 $ 209.37 | 010-54410-613
ODLTS RIVERBEND MATAGORDA (MARINE) 10032789432664941 7006992918SD 05/20/25 06/18/25 $ 2160 | 024-54410-662
ODLTS WATER WELL MIDFIELD (PCT#4) 10032789492176731 7007147859SD 05/06/25 06/04/25 $ 16.54 | 010-54410-615
MIDFIELD COMM CTR (PCT#4) 10032789459047060 157104699 05/06/25 06/04/25 s 208.61| 010-54410-615
ODLTS MIDFIELD COMM CTR (PCT#4) 10032789459047061 7007074246SD 05/06/25 06/04/25 $ 1159 | 010-54410-615
ODLTS MIDFIELD FIRE ST (PCT#4) 10032789461418841 7007068113SD 05/06/25 06/04/25 $ 16.54 | 010-54410-615
RAWLS UNIT FIRESTATION MIDFIELD (PCT#4) 10032789433412700 136592656 05/06/25 06/04/25 $ 27140 | 010-54410-615
ST LTS BLESSING PRK (PCT#4) 10032789441468646 7005524968SD 05129125 06/26/25 $ 4502 | 010-54410-615
405 COMMERCE _PALACIOS(JP#3) 10032789440808411 119430885 05/22/25 06/22125 s 331.71|  010-54410-463
ODLTS 25000 SH 35 (PCT#3) 10032789474945242 700571255250 05/13/25 06/11/25 $ 86.40 | 010-54410-614
25000 SH 35 (PCT#3) 10032789453394875 120730531/200161839 | 05/13/25 06/11/25 $ 116.44 | 010-54410-614
25000 SH 35 UNIT P7 (PCT#3) 10032789474945241 122240914 05/13/25 06/11/25 $ 30.02 | 010-54410-614
17817 WOOD PLEDGER COMM CTR(PCT#1) 1008901015815710800100 190851001 05721125 06/19/25 3 196.11 | 010-54410-612
FINANCE CHARGES - LATE PAYMENT PENALTY 040-54410-510
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